10333/4
3534/2
3533/2

24881/3
18866/3

18867/4
23422/3
20486/2

3532/3
13760/4
24882/4
29148/3

3531/4
3530/4
10357/4
6876/3
29145/3

6875/2
6874/2
6873/3
22664/4
27293/4
10356/4
16593/4
750/4
12316/3
13761/3
10355/2
10355a/2
10353/3
6872/3
20120/3
26128/2
26129/2
29886/2
3529/2
16594/3
13762/3
731/3
6871/4
21197/4
10352/3
10351/2
10350/2
27881/2
30659/4
6870/3
12315/3
6869/2
6868/2
10349/3
27133/3
26533/2
27292/2
15903/3

Ilaaks SaSa

Ilens Ernests

Ilens Irma

Sohn Egils

Tochter Margita
I1éns Otomars

I1gaZs Oskars

(Nach Petschorlag verschickt)
I1gaZs Roberts
I1gins Aleksandrs
I1gins Leonards
I1judkina Marija
I117kis Ernests
Ilisejevs Sergejs
1]isko Francis

(Nach Petschorlag verschickt)
I1jakis Anna

I1jakis Jazeps
I1jins Akins

I1jins Aleksandrs
I1jins Aleksejs
(Nach Petschorlag verschickt)
I1jins Georgs

ITjins Jevgenija
I1jins Kirils

I1jins Michails
I1jins Pavils

I1jins Péteris
I1jins Viktors
11jidko Stanislavs
Ilmanis Voldemars
Ilmers Rudolfs
Ilsums Lilija

ITsums Vilis

Ilsums Zanis
IJukeviés Aleksandrs
Imants Janis Teodors
Imars Julianna

Imars Kristaps

Imars Valija Iréne
Imobersteigs Richards
Impa Arvids

Im$a Arnolds

ImSe Anna

Im8e Olgerts
Incenbergs Janis
Incitis Janis

Indans Arturs

Indans Austra

Indans Ernests
Indans Indulis
Indans Janis

Indans Janis

Indans Jazeps

Indans Marija

Indans Pé&teris
Indans Péteris
Indans Vladislavs
Indans Zenta
Indersons Teodors

1902.23.VII
1905.9.VIII
1906.3.X
6.J.

11/2 3.
1913.
1906,13,1IX

1913.11.VI
1923.22 .X11
42.9.

78.4.
1901.24.V
1919.

1919.

1920.
1918.3.VIII
1918.16.1X
17.4.

1919.

1900.
1906.13.VII
1919.22.V
1914,

1917.
1911.10.X
1905.

1890.
1909.23.111
30.J.
1887.27.1
1887.30.111
1881.

58.J.
1919.10.VII
1898.25.111
1891.13.1V
1926.
1903.23.V
1918.30.1V
1919.7.1X
1915.30.V
1907.16.1X
1912.26.1X
1917.21.VIII
1914.15.1
1911.6.1V
1890.17.11
1924.3.1
1895.28.11
1925.5.VII
65.J.

55.J.
1898.25.1
1919.
1912.92.V
1914.14.1X
1900.19.VI
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Ezeres Jaunzemjos
Ezeres Jaunzemjos
Ezeres Jaunzemjos
Ezeres Jaunzemjos
Riga, Liepajas 5-1
Belavas Bidelos

Gulbeng, Tirgus 1
Rézekne, Dzelzcelu 11
Griva, Sark.krusta
Riga, Alberta 5-7
Riga, Matisa 84-5

Riga, Katolu 6-2
Riga, Katolu 6-2
Riga, M.Kalnu 17-2
Paltas Bonovaja

R1ga, Stabu 29-6

Riga, Stabu 29-6

Riga, MeZa 4-17

Riga, Ludzas 4-9
Daugavpili, Raiga 103-7
Riga, Jersikas 39-22
Riga, Klijanu 5-19

Teteles Mazgailos
Dobelé

Tukuma, Elizabetes 10
Vecmoku Zakos

Tukuma, Elizabetes 10-2

Riga, Valdemara 23-21
Dobeles Lobas

Dobeles Lobas

Dobeles Lobas

Penkules Purvaklaucigos

Jelgava, Dobeles 21-6
Riga: Lacplesa 52/54-19
Riga, Lacplesa 52/54-19
Riga, Aptiekas 10-24
Karsava, Teatra 19
Jelgava, Skolas 17/19-3
Jelgava, Skolas 17/19-3
Aknistes ciema

Garsenes Bérzkalnos
Riga, Zala 10-5
Riga, Zala 10-5
Garsenes Ziedigos

Stirnienes P.Indanos
Riga, Skugu 6-2
Daugavpili, Alejas 13/15-2




